
Referee(s)

SANDSTEDT, Filip

Linesmen

HERRWALDSSON, David

SVENSSON, Andréas

2018-02-08 09:02:53Game No. 297

Group No. 90131

HockeyAllsvenskan

2018-02-07 19:00 at Ljungby Arena  A-hallen

IF Troja/Ljungby - Leksands IF

Face-Off Chart

6 - 1 (0-0, 5-1, 1-0)
21:10

Final Score

18:59Start time:

End time:

IF Troja/Ljungby - Leksands IF

1st period

LIF

Def. zoneOff. zone

TRO

2322 -+

2122 +-

1313 -+

1113 -+

1722 +-

1313 -+

2 / 33,3%4 / 66,7%

TRO LIF

Neutral zone

2313 -+

2340 -+

0 / 0%2 / 100%

Off. zoneDef. zone

TRO LIF

1722 +-

177 +-

2322 -+

177 +-

107 +-

2323 -+

1722 -+

237 -+

4 / 50% 4 / 50%

1st period Totals

LIFTRO

10 /  62% 6 /  38%

2nd period

LIF

Def. zoneOff. zone

TRO

1313 +-

237 +-

2 / 100%0 / 0%

TRO LIF

Neutral zone

2313 -+

1722 -+

1413 -+

1740 +-

2222 -+

2340 +-

2222 +-

1722 -+

2313 -+

3 / 33,3%6 / 66,7%

Off. zoneDef. zone

TRO LIF

137 +-

1040 -+

1314 -+

2340 -+

2340 -+

2222 +-

137 +-

2140 -+

217 -+

1740 -+

227 -+

1340 +-

1013 -+

9 / 69,2% 4 / 30,8%

2nd period Totals

LIFTRO

15 /  62% 9 /  38%

3rd period

LIF

Def. zoneOff. zone

TRO

227 -+

1340 +-

227 +-

227 +-

2340 +-

922 +-

1413 -+

227 -+

97 -+

2213 -+

2213 -+

147 +-

147 -+

6 / 46,2%7 / 53,8%

TRO LIF

Neutral zone

1313 -+

2313 +-

2313 +-

922 +-

1322 +-

237 +-

2340 -+

5 / 71,4%2 / 28,6%

Off. zoneDef. zone

TRO LIF

227 -+

2340 -+

2313 -+

147 -+

2113 +-

2340 -+

2122 -+

237 -+

7 / 87,5% 1 / 12,5%

3rd period Totals

LIFTRO

16 /  57% 12 /  43%



Referee(s)

SANDSTEDT, Filip

Linesmen

HERRWALDSSON, David

SVENSSON, Andréas

2018-02-08 09:02:56Game No. 297

Group No. 90131

HockeyAllsvenskan

2018-02-07 19:00 at Ljungby Arena  A-hallen

IF Troja/Ljungby - Leksands IF

Face-Off Chart

Head to Head

Leksands IF

9 10 11 13 14 17 21No. 22 23 Total Wins DZ NZ OZ

0-2 2-10-01-0 0-1 0-27 2-21-0 4-2 20
10

50%
6

30%
0

0%
4

20%

3-1 2-01-00-0 1-0 0-013 4-20-1 2-0 17
13

76%
2

12%
5

29%
6

35%

1-0 0-00-00-0 0-0 0-014 0-00-0 0-0 1
1

100%
1

100%
0

0%
0

0%

0-1 0-00-00-2 0-0 3-222 2-01-1 1-2 15
7

47%
3

20%
3

20%
1

7%

0-0 0-00-00-0 0-0 0-023 1-00-0 0-0 1
1

100%
1

100%
0

0%
0

0%

0-2 0-00-00-0 1-0 1-140 6-21-0 0-0 14
9

64%
7

50%
2

14%
0

0%

Total 10 513 3 5 68219 11
20

29%
41

60%
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10

15%

1
33%
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40%
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60%
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0
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4
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0
0%
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20%
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20%

DZ
0

0%
1

20%
2

10%
10

15%
2

18%
1
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0
0%
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0
0%

1
10%

NZ
0

0%
0

0%
4

19%
8
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1

9%
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1
33%

0
0%

1
20%
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OZ
0

0%
0

0%
0
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9
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1
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LEGEND

OZ TotalNZDZOffensive Zone Defensive Zone Neutral Zone Total Face-offs
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